
2024 JUNIOR CAMPS 

 

SPRING BREAK CAMP 

Mon., April 8 - Fri., April 12 

9am - 12pm 

 

 

 

 

SUMMER CAMPS 

Mon., June - 10 - Fri., June 14 

Mon., June 17 - Fri., June 21 

Mon., June 24 - Fri., June 28 

Mon. July 8 - Fri., July 12 

Mon., July 15 - Fri., July 19 

Mon., July 22 - Fri., July 26 

Mon., August 5 - Fri., August 9 

Mon., August 12—Fri., August 16 

9am - 12pm 

SCAN HERE TO SIGN UP 

MORE 

PLAYER DEVELOPMENT 

INFO 



2024 JUNIOR CAMPS 

SKI WEEK CAMP 
Mon., February 19 - Fri., February 23 

9am - 12pm 

 

SPRING BREAK CAMP 

Mon., April 1 - Fri., April 5 

9am - 12pm 

 

 

SCAN HERE 

TO SIGN UP 

2024 JUNIOR CAMPS 

SKI WEEK CAMP 
Mon., February 19 - Fri., February 23 

9am - 12pm 

 

SPRING BREAK CAMP 

Mon., April 1 - Fri., April 5 

9am - 12pm 

 

 

SCAN HERE 

TO SIGN UP 

2024 JUNIOR CAMPS 

SKI WEEK CAMP 
Mon., February 19 - Fri., February 23 

9am - 12pm 

 

SPRING BREAK CAMP 

Mon., April 1 - Fri., April 5 

9am - 12pm 

 

 

SCAN HERE 

TO SIGN UP 

2024 JUNIOR CAMPS 

SKI WEEK CAMP 
Mon., February 19 - Fri., February 23 

9am - 12pm 

 

SPRING BREAK CAMP 

Mon., April 1 - Fri., April 5 

9am - 12pm 

 

 

SCAN HERE 

TO SIGN UP 

www.leftcoastgolf.com www.leftcoastgolf.com 

www.leftcoastgolf.com www.leftcoastgolf.com 


